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BLACK LIST
VIRA LATA
FALCAO
BOLT
THOR
NARUTO
PRESIDENTE
MENINO PRETO
CASSINO
MIURA
MISTER
MARRETA
PESADELO
HUMILDE
TIRO CERTO
MASCOTE
MASCOTE
BRASIL SHOW
CONFUSAO
MALVADEZA

Anilha

sape
betao
sape
acpi
sape
sape
CCEG
sape
coelho
coelho
sape
sape
sape
sape
betao
sape
SAPE
SAPE
sape

SAPE

JOAO CARLOS
WALDIR
DANIEL
JONE
EQ. BOA
GABRIEL

RODRIGO/ RICHARD
NILO/JOAO
RAFAEL

LUIZ ANTONIO

DIOGO
LUIZ
GEGE
AMILTON
FABIO
RAFAEL
NALDINHO
MARCELINO
EQ BOA
MATHEUS

COLEIRO 12/03/2023
ECO SAPE DOMINGO

Cidade
NITEROI
NIT
RIO
SAO GONCALO
NIT
NITEROI
RJ
NIT
NIT
NITEROI
SG
S
NIT
RIO
SG
SG
NIT
NITEROI
NIT
NIT

10/15 min

78/173
125/170
118/167

80/164
171/136
109/132

91/127

85/127
110/125

79/124

87/118

73/115

98/111
107/110
103/104

91/101

62/100

119/99

118/99

68/93

Pontos
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